
Werk

Titel: Über eine Klasseneinteilung der Sternkörper.

Autor: Hejtmanek, Johann

Jahr: 1956

PURL: https://resolver.sub.uni-goettingen.de/purl?362162050_0060|log5

Kontakt/Contact

Digizeitschriften e.V.
SUB Göttingen
Platz der Göttinger Sieben 1
37073 Göttingen

info@digizeitschriften.de

http://www.digizeitschriften.de
mailto:info@digizeitschriften.de


|00019||



|00020||



|00021||



|00022||



|00023||



|00024||



|00025||



|00026||



|00027||



|00028||


	
	Über eine Klasseneinteilung der Sternkörper.


